General Description Features
• High output voltage accuracy
• Variety of output voltages
• Guaranteed 100mA output
• Low quiescent current
• Low dropout voltage
• Extremely tight load and line regulation
• Very low temperature coefficient

www.umw-ic.com 11 UTD Semiconductor Co.,Limited
Ordering information
Marking
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
2500 Tape and reel
SOT-223
2500
SOT-223
Tape and reel
UMW MIC5200-3.0YM
UMW MIC5200-3.3YM
UMW MIC5200-5.0YM
UMW MIC5200-3.0YS
UMW MIC5200-3.3YS
UMW MIC5200-5.0YS
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOP-8
SOT-223
2500
2500
2500
2500
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel
UMW MIC5200-XX
R